Table 1. Country Information

Switzerland
Finland
Israel

United States
Japan
Germany
Sweden
Netherlands
Singapore
Denmark
Taiwan
United Kingdom
Norway
Qatar
Luxembourg
Belgium
Austria
France
South Korea
Malaysia
Canada
Indonesia
China

Italy

Czech Republic
Spain

India
Thailand
Mexico
Turkey
Slovakia
Russia
Brazil

Innovation
2015-16
Rank
(Raw Score in
parentheses)

22 (4.60)
30 (3.94)
31 (3.89)
32 (3.86)
35 (3.79)
37 (3.72)
42 (3.65)
57 (3.41)
59 (3.38)
60 (3.35)
66 (3.29)
68 (3.29)
84 (3.16)

Population
2015

8,121,830
5,476,922
8,049,314

321,368,864
126,919,659
80,854,408
9,801,616
16,947,904
5,674,472
5,581,503
23,415,126
64,088,222
5,207,689
2,194,817
570,252
11,323,973
8,665,550
66,553,766
49,115,196
30,513,848
35,099,836
255,993,674
1,367,485,388
61,855,120
10,644,842
48,146,134
1,251,695,584
67,976,405
121,736,809
79,414,269
5,445,027
142,423,773
204,259,812

Vehicle
Production
Rank 2015
96
116 69,053
98
3 12,100,095
10 9,278,238
17 6,033,164
90 188,987
66 44,122
113
115
53 351,085
22 1,682,156
120
143
172
77 409,340
94 125,500
21 1,970,000
27 4,555,957
42 614,671
38 2,283,474
1,098,780
1 24,503,744
23 1,014,223
84 1,303,603
28 2,733,201
2 4,125,744
20 1,915,420
11 3,565,469
18 1,385,796
117 1,000,001
9 1,384,399
5 2,429,463

Motor
Vehicles
per 1000
(2010-11)

573
551
365
809
588
588
520
528
149
480
322
519
591
532
741
559
585
578
450
361
662

69
128
682
485
593

18
206
275
253
364
317
249

% of
Petroleum
Consumption
met by
Domestic
Production
2013

0.0%
0.0%
0.2%
59.4%
0.4%
4.1%
2.8%
3.8%
0.0%
115.1%
0.2%
57.1%
841.5%
894.3%
0.0%
0.0%
7.7%
1.5%
0.9%
95.4%
168.5%
53.0%
40.7%
9.0%
3.7%
0.7%
24.3%
42.8%
137.9%
6.4%
7.1%
307.4%
88.0%

Sources: Innovation figures from World Economic Forum's Global Competitiveness Report 2015-2016; Population from World

Factbook; Vehicle Production from OICA (Organisation Internationale des Constructeurs d'Automobiles); Motor Vehicles

per 1000 from World Bank data on Wikipedia; Percent of Petroleum Consumption met by Domestic Production from EIA data




