

Table 1. Country Information

	Innovation 2015-16 Rank (Raw Score in parentheses)	Population 2015	Rank	Vehicle Production 2015	Motor Vehicles per 1000 (2010-11)	% of Petroleum Consumption met by Domestic Production 2013
Switzerland	1 (5.76)	8,121,830	96		573	0.0%
Finland	2 (5.73)	5,476,922	116	69,053	551	0.0%
Israel	3 (5.65)	8,049,314	98		365	0.2%
United States	4 (5.58)	321,368,864	3	12,100,095	809	59.4%
Japan	5 (5.54)	126,919,659	10	9,278,238	588	0.4%
Germany	6 (5.51)	80,854,408	17	6,033,164	588	4.1%
Sweden	7 (5.46)	9,801,616	90	188,987	520	2.8%
Netherlands	8 (5.37)	16,947,904	66	44,122	528	3.8%
Singapore	9 (5.24)	5,674,472	113		149	0.0%
Denmark	10 (5.11)	5,581,503	115		480	115.1%
Taiwan	11 (5.10)	23,415,126	53	351,085	322	0.2%
United Kingdom	12 (5.02)	64,088,222	22	1,682,156	519	57.1%
Norway	13 (4.99)	5,207,689	120		591	841.5%
Qatar	14 (4.98)	2,194,817	143		532	894.3%
Luxembourg	15 (4.98)	570,252	172		741	0.0%
Belgium	16 (4.96)	11,323,973	77	409,340	559	0.0%
Austria	17 (4.90)	8,665,550	94	125,500	585	7.7%
France	18 (4.88)	66,553,766	21	1,970,000	578	1.5%
South Korea	19 (4.83)	49,115,196	27	4,555,957	450	0.9%
Malaysia	20 (4.82)	30,513,848	42	614,671	361	95.4%
Canada	22 (4.60)	35,099,836	38	2,283,474	662	168.5%
Indonesia	30 (3.94)	255,993,674	4	1,098,780	69	53.0%
China	31 (3.89)	1,367,485,388	1	24,503,744	128	40.7%
Italy	32 (3.86)	61,855,120	23	1,014,223	682	9.0%
Czech Republic	35 (3.79)	10,644,842	84	1,303,603	485	3.7%
Spain	37 (3.72)	48,146,134	28	2,733,201	593	0.7%
India	42 (3.65)	1,251,695,584	2	4,125,744	18	24.3%
Thailand	57 (3.41)	67,976,405	20	1,915,420	206	42.8%
Mexico	59 (3.38)	121,736,809	11	3,565,469	275	137.9%
Turkey	60 (3.35)	79,414,269	18	1,385,796	253	6.4%
Slovakia	66 (3.29)	5,445,027	117	1,000,001	364	7.1%
Russia	68 (3.29)	142,423,773	9	1,384,399	317	307.4%
Brazil	84 (3.16)	204,259,812	5	2,429,463	249	88.0%

Sources: Innovation figures from World Economic Forum's Global Competitiveness Report 2015-2016; Population from World Factbook; Vehicle Production from OICA (Organisation Internationale des Constructeurs d'Automobiles); Motor Vehicles per 1000 from World Bank data on Wikipedia; Percent of Petroleum Consumption met by Domestic Production from EIA data